ACS-CONTROL-SYSTEM GmbH | Lauterbachstr. 57| 84307 Eggenfelden | +49 (0)8721 / 9668-0  | www.acs-controlsystem.de | info@acs-controlsystem.de  | 1 |
Description
Fill level measurement Conductive rod probe:
SNT
with plastic screwing thread and plug connection;
up to zu 4 rods, medium temperature: -20°C...+100°C;
pressure: 10 bar
The SNT rod probes are used in

20
18SNT 0 mmmm 0
Bestellschlüssel
 Electrode rods
1 One-rod-probe
2 Two-rod-probe
3 Three-rod-probe
4 Four-rod-probe
  Connection
 G12 Thread ISO 228-1 – G½“ plastic connection (only for 1-rod)
 G10 Thread ISO 228-1 – G1“ plastic connection (up to 3-rod)
 G15 Thread ISO 228-1 – G1½“ plastic connection (for alle probes possible)
  Material probe rod
      (price per 100mm)
 A CrNi-steel  4 mm
 D Hastelloy® C 4 mm
 Y Others
  Material process connection
 D POM – polyoxymethylenee Delrin®
 P PP – polypropylenee
 T PTFE – Polytetrafluoroethylene Teflon®
  Material probe insulation
      (price per 100mm)
 R PA-Polyamid  (standard)
 H ETFE bzw. E-CTFE 4 mm  4 mm
 Diameter probe rod
 0 4 mm
 Length L1 probe rod in mm - up to max. 2500 mm
 Length L2 insulation mm
  Plug
 0 Type: NKW04-0 (1x included with delivery)
 1 Tadditional plug NKW04-0
SNT probes are only available in 500 mm increments!
Probe rods should be shortened by oneself!
Order code